	Docket No.:				
FORM PTO-15: 5 (Mocified) (Rev. 4.3-01) OMB No. 0651 ~ D27 (exp.\$/31/2002)	02-26-200	EUR 1181 >885	U.S. DEPARTMENT (Patent and T	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office	
			-	s-	
Tet settings → → → To the Honorable Commissioner of P.	102373992	e attached	d original documents or co	opy thate	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Roy Melvin Griswold 02/05/2003 Richard Paul Eckbert 02/05/2003		Name and address of Name: General Electric	receiving party(ies):	10/3652	
		Internal Address:			
Acditional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No				
3 Natur∈ of conveyance:					
∑I As⊲ignment ☐ Me	rger	Street Address: One	River Road		
☐ Se∈urity Agreement ☐ Ch	ange of Name				
.I Other		City: Schenectady	State: NY Z	ZIP: 12345	
Execution Date: See Above		Additional name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached?	⊠ No	
4 Applic ation number(s) or patent numbers(s) f this document is being filed together with		he execution date of the		02	
A. Parent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
5. Nam∈ and address of party to whom corre	itional numbers attache	***************************************	cations and patents involv	ved: 1	
concerning document should be mailed:			'		
Namo: Kenneth S. Wheelock		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	1):\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: GE Plastics			cess or insufficiency sho d to deposit account	uld be	
		Authorized to be of the control of the co	charged to deposit accour	nt	
Street Address: One Plastics Avenue		8. Deposit account numl	per:		
		07-0888		TOTAL TO THE PERSON OF T	
City: Pittsfield State: M.	A ZIP: 01201	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit a	account)	
Statement and signature.	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, th	ne foregoing informat	ion is true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is a	true copy	
of the original document. Kenneth S. Wheelock	Konneck	S. Wheelock	. Feb. 12, 20	003	
Name of Person Signing	ine including sover cha	Signature	3 Date		
		et, attachments, and docur	iont.		
92/25/2003 TDIAZI 00000077 070088 10365212	ocuments to be recorded with re ommissioner of Patents & Tra	demarks, Box Assignments			

04 FC:8021

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 013771 FRAME: 0752

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, Roy Melvin Griswold of 528 Victory Circle, Ballston Spa, New York 12020, United States and Richard Paul Eckberg of 10 Fifth Avenue, Saratoga Springs, New York 12866, United States, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in **PAPER RELEASE COMPOSITIONS HAVING** IMPROVED ADHESION TO PAPER AND POLYMERIC FILMS invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

Loc Melin Juniel Date: 6	elmar, 5, 200 3
Roy Melvin Griswold	
	Date: February 5,2003
Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by: Signature Signature Printed Name of Witness	Date: February 5, 2003

PATENT REEL: 013771 FRAME: 0753

T Mileus	Inatchber Date:	F843	times 2003	
Rich <mark>ar</mark> d Paul E	ckberg			
Witnessed by: _	Steve BOwn	Date:	5 February 2003	
-	Printed Name of Witness			
Witnessed by: _	$\alpha = \alpha + 1$	Date:	February 5, 200	Ĵ
-	Signature Jeffrey / Lengton	15		

RECORDED: 02/12/2003

PATENT REEL: 013771 FRAME: 0754